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Copiah Football
2024

Name
Tre Ellis
Jamarius Graver
Jordan Scott
Quinsi Cole
Ladariuse Tvler
Brandon Swilley
Paxton Errington
Jackson Teasley
Jack Kitchens
Wren Carr
Quay Roberson
Darion Moore
Cody Tovar
Will Morris
Cofey Jenkins
Bravlon Welch
Kendall Whatley
Pevton Holvfield
Tv Jones
Nico Crechale
Christian Franklin
Logan Strong
Micah Merchant
Kemper Lunski
Brayden Cohn
Jay Bradley
Wil Drew
Buaa Ard
Madden Bovd
Seth Britt
Katarius Hall
Seth Hemphill
Huntley Hill
Haves Gillis
Brantley Marx
Kavden Harris
Tvler Rutherford
Mason Shannon
Dean Sinaleton
Graham Morris
Jasper Barnhart
JP Brock

Position
RB/LB
WR/DB
H/LB
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/LB
RB/DB
QB/FS
H/LB
DB/K/P
H/LB
WR/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
H/LB
H/LB
H/LB
P/K
H/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
TE/OL/DL
WR/DB
WR/LB
RB/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
H/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL

Coaches: Lance Teasley, Scotty Cline, Kolton Price, Evan Russell, Dan Ware, Brett Warren

(@

Class
11th
12th
12th
12th
12th
11th
10th

9th
11th
12th
11th
12th
11th
12th
11th
10th
11th
12th
10th
11th
10th
10th
9th
10th
10th
11th
11th
10th
10th
11th
12th
10th
12th
11th
12th
12th
10th
10th
11th
10th
11th
10th

Managers: Sadie Beasley, Addison Cohn, Alleigh Gallman, Anna Holyfield,, Anna Lee Jones, Symia Jones, Kynnedi Pickard

Media:Hayden Bailey, William Thornton, Brent Estigoy



